SMART FIXED ROUTE

SMART CONNECTOR

SMART FLEX

COMMUNITY PARTNERS

LAKE ERIE TRANSIT

Total

FY2022

RIDERSHIP SUMMARY FOR ALL SERVICES

PASSENGERS
TOTAL TOTAL

THIS YEAR YEARAGO
4,111,571 3,002,333
237,212 182,995
312,003 142,087
283,008 195,140
190,511 170,955
5,134,305 3,693,510

AVERAGE WEEKDAY RIDERSHIP

TOTAL
THIS YEAR

13,683

894

1,229

1,073

716

17,596

TOTAL
YEARAGO

9,807

685

558

747

617

12,414

PERCENT
CHANGE

39.5%

30.5%

120.5%

43.6%

16.0%

41.7%



