FY2022
RIDERSHIP SUMMARY FOR ALL SERVICES

	PASSENGERS		AVERA	AVERAGE WEEKDAY RIDERSHIP		
	TOTAL	TOTAL	TOTAL	TOTAL	PERCENT	
	THIS YEAR	YEAR AGO	THIS YEAR	YEAR AGO	CHANGE	
SMART FIXED ROUTE	4,111,571	3,002,333	13,683	9,807	39.5%	
SMART CONNECTOR	237,212	182,995	894	685	30.5%	
SMART FLEX	312,003	142,087	1,229	558	120.5%	
COMMUNITY PARTNERS	283,008	195,140	1,073	747	43.6%	
LAKE ERIE TRANSIT	190,511	170,955	716	617	16.0%	
Total	5,134,305	3,693,510	17,596	12,414	41.7%	